

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL**Nombre del producto : MICROCENTRÍFUGA REFRIGERADA DE ALTA VELOCIDAD, FLOW R24**

Descripción : Centrífuga de microvolumen de alta velocidad y refrigeración integrada, ideal para laboratorios que requieren versatilidad y precisión. Apta para tubos de 1.5/2 ml, 5 ml y tiras PCR, con capacidad máxima de hasta 44 tubos de 2 ml. Rango de temperatura: -20 °C a 40 °C. Velocidad ajustable de 500 a 15000 rpm con control de RCF/RPM. Incorpora motor sin escobillas, pantalla LCD retroiluminada, interfaz intuitiva, sistema de programación de hasta 99 protocolos, detección de desequilibrio y apertura de emergencia. Temporizador de 30 s a 999 min o modo continuo. Incluye función de refrigeración rápida, drenaje de condensación y diseño de baja altura para carga cómoda. Incluye rotor de ángulo fijo para 24 tubos de 2 ml (21420 xg). Compatible con múltiples rotores intercambiables. 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensiones: 325 x 720 x 305 mm. Garantía 2 años



El producto es conforme a las especificaciones definidas en la directiva europea que le incumbe



Producto cubierto por garantía de 2 años. frente a posibles defectos de fabricación o funcionamiento, excluyendo daños derivados de uso inadecuado o condiciones ajenas al producto

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	descripción	RCF	unidades por ref.
CCAN-R24-001	modelo Flow R24	21420 xg	1
CCAN-A11-001	rotor de ángulo fijo, 8 tubos de 5 ml	18461 xg	1
CCAN-A12-001	rotor de ángulo fijo, 44 tubos de 2 ml	22388 xg	1
CCAN-A13-001	rotor de ángulo fijo, 4 tiras de 8 tubos PCR	15397 xg	1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-R24-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868119130
CCAN-A11-001	10	2,00	84211920	08434868119161
CCAN-A12-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119154
CCAN-A13-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119147

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO



GENERAL INFORMATION**Product name : HIGH SPEED REFRIGERATED MICRO CENTRIFUGE, FLOW R24**

Description : High-speed microvolume centrifuge with integrated refrigeration, ideal for laboratories requiring versatility and precision. Suitable for 1.5/2 ml tubes, 5 ml tubes, and PCR strips, with a maximum capacity of up to 44 x 2 ml tubes. Temperature range: -20 °C to 40 °C. Adjustable speed from 500 to 15.000 rpm with RCF/RPM control. Features a brushless motor, backlit LCD screen, intuitive interface, programming system for up to 99 protocols, imbalance detection, and emergency lid release. Timer from 30 s to 999 min or continuous mode. Includes fast cooling function, condensation drainage, and low-profile design for comfortable loading. Includes fixed-angle rotor for 24 x 2 ml tubes (21.420 xg). Compatible with multiple interchangeable rotors. 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensions: 325 x 720 x 305 mm. Warranty 2 years



Complies with the specifications defined in the European directive



Product covered by a 2-year warranty against possible manufacturing or functional defects. Excludes damage resulting from improper use or external conditions unrelated to the product

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	RCF	pcs/pack
CCAN-R24-001	model Flow R24	21420 xg	1
CCAN-A11-001	fixed-angle rotor, 8 tubes of 5 ml	18461 xg	1
CCAN-A12-001	fixed-angle rotor, 44 tubes of 2 ml	22388 xg	1
CCAN-A13-001	fixed-angle rotor, 4 strips of 8 PCR tubes	15397 xg	1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-R24-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868119130
CCAN-A11-001	10	2,00	84211920	08434868119161
CCAN-A12-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119154
CCAN-A13-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119147

PRODUCT PHOTO



INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : MICROCENTRIFUGE RÉFRIGÉRÉE HAUTE VITESSE, FLOW R24

Description : Microcentrifuge réfrigérée à grande vitesse avec système de refroidissement intégré, idéale pour les laboratoires recherchant polyvalence et précision. Compatible avec des tubes de 1,5/2 ml, 5 ml et barrettes PCR, avec une capacité maximale de 44 tubes de 2 ml. Plage de température : -20 °C à 40 °C. Vitesse réglable de 500 à 15 000 rpm avec contrôle RCF/RPM. Équipée d'un moteur sans balais, d'un écran LCD rétroéclairé, d'une interface intuitive, d'un système de programmation jusqu'à 99 protocoles, d'une détection de déséquilibre et d'une ouverture d'urgence. Minuterie de 30 s à 999 min ou mode continu. Comprend une fonction de refroidissement rapide, un système de drainage de condensation et une conception à faible hauteur pour un chargement aisé. Livrée avec un rotor à angle fixe pour 24 tubes de 2 ml. 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensions : 325 x 720 x 305 mm. Garantie 2 ans.



Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la directive européenne



Produit couvert par une garantie de 2 ans contre tout défaut de fabrication ou de fonctionnement, hors dommages dus à une utilisation inappropriée ou à des conditions extérieures au produit

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	RCF	unités par ref.
CCAN-R24-001	modèle Flow R24	21420 xg	1
CCAN-A11-001	rotor à angle fixe, 8 tubes de 5 ml	18461 xg	1
CCAN-A12-001	rotor à angle fixe, 44 tubes de 2 ml	22388 xg	1
CCAN-A13-001	rotor à angle fixe, 4 barrettes de 8 tubes PCR	15397 xg	1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-R24-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868119130
CCAN-A11-001	10	2,00	84211920	08434868119161
CCAN-A12-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119154
CCAN-A13-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119147



INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : MICROCENTRIFUGA REFRIGERATA DLAB AD ALTA VELOCITÀ, FLOW R24

Descrizione : Centrifuga a microvolume ad alta velocità con refrigerazione integrata, ideale per laboratori che richiedono versatilità e precisione. Adatta a provette da 1,5/2 ml, 5 ml e strisce PCR, con capacità massima fino a 44 provette da 2 ml. Intervallo di temperatura: da -20 °C a 40 °C. Velocità regolabile da 500 a 15.000 rpm con controllo RCF/RPM. Dotata di motore brushless, display LCD retroilluminato, interfaccia intuitiva, sistema di programmazione fino a 99 protocolli, rilevamento dello squilibrio e apertura di emergenza. Timer da 30 s a 999 min o modalità continua. Include funzione di raffreddamento rapido, drenaggio della condensa e design a basso profilo per un carico comodo. Fornita con rotore ad angolo fisso per 24 provette da 2 ml (21420 xg). 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensioni: 325 x 720 x 305 mm. Compatibile con diversi rotori intercambiabili. Garanzia 2 anni



Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva europea



Prodotto coperto da garanzia di 2 anni. La garanzia include eventuali difetti di fabbricazione o funzionamento ed esclude danni dovuti a uso improprio o a fattori esterni al prodotto

DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	RCF	unità per ref.
CCAN-R24-001	modello Flow R24	21420 xg	1
CCAN-A11-001	rotore ad angolo fisso, 8 provette da 5 ml	18461 xg	1
CCAN-A12-001	rotore ad angolo fisso, 44 provette da 2 ml	22388 xg	1
CCAN-A13-001	rotore ad angolo fisso, 4 strisce da 8 provette PCR	15397 xg	1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-R24-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868119130
CCAN-A11-001	10	2,00	84211920	08434868119161
CCAN-A12-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119154
CCAN-A13-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119147



ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : KOELINGSMICROCENTRIFUGE MET HOGE SNELHEID, FLOW R24

Beschrijving : Microvolume centrifuge met hoge snelheid en geïntegreerde koeling, ideaal voor laboratoria die veelzijdigheid en precisie vereisen. Geschikt voor buisjes van 1,5/2 ml, 5 ml en PCR-strips, met een maximale capaciteit van 44 buisjes van 2 ml. Temperatuurbereik: -20 °C tot 40 °C. Instelbare snelheid van 500 tot 15.000 rpm met RCF/RPM-regeling. Voorzien van borstelloze motor, LCD-scherm met achtergrondverlichting, intuïtieve interface, programmeersysteem voor maximaal 99 protocollen, detectiemechanisme voor instabiliteit en noodopening. Timer van 30 s tot 999 min of continue modus. Inclusief snelle koelfunctie, condensafvoer en laag ontwerp voor gemakkelijk vullen. Inclusief rotor met vaste draaihoek voor 24 buisjes van 2 ml (21420 xg). 230 V / 50 Hz. Afmetingen: 325 x 720 x 305 mm. Compatibel met meerdere verwisselbare rotoren. 2 jaar garantie



Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.



Product met 2 jaar garantie. Dekt mogelijke fabricage- of functioneringsfouten, met uitzondering van schade door onjuist gebruik of externe omstandigheden

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	RCF	stuks per ref.
CCAN-R24-001	model Flow R24	21420 xg	1
CCAN-A11-001	rotor met vaste draaihoek, 8 buisjes van 5 ml	18461 xg	1
CCAN-A12-001	rotor met vaste draaihoek, 44 buisjes van 2 ml	22388 xg	1
CCAN-A13-001	rotor met vaste draaihoek, 4 strips met 8 PCR-buisjes	15397 xg	1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-R24-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868119130
CCAN-A11-001	10	2,00	84211920	08434868119161
CCAN-A12-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119154
CCAN-A13-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119147



ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : HOCHGESCHWINDIGKEITSMIKROZENTRIFUGE, FLOW R24

Beschreibung : Hochgeschwindigkeits-Mikrovolumenzentrifuge mit integrierter Kühlung, ideal für Labore, die Vielseitigkeit und Präzision erfordern. Geeignet für 1,5/2 ml-, 5 ml-Röhrchen und PCR-Streifen, mit einer maximalen Kapazität von bis zu 44 x 2 ml-Röhrchen. Temperaturbereich: -20 °C bis 40 °C. Einstellbare Geschwindigkeit von 500 bis 15.000 U/min mit RCF/RPM-Steuerung. Ausgestattet mit bürstenlosem Motor, hintergrundbeleuchtetem LCD-Display, intuitiver Benutzeroberfläche, Programmiersystem für bis zu 99 Protokolle, Unwuchterkennung und Notöffnung. Timer von 30 s bis 999 min oder Dauerbetrieb. Inklusive Schnellkühlfunktion, Kondensatablauf und flachem Design für komfortables Beladen. Lieferung mit Winkelrotor für 24 x 2 ml Röhrchen (21420 xg). 230 V / 50 Hz. Abmessungen: 325 x 720 x 305 mm. Kompatibel mit mehreren austauschbaren Rotoren. Garantie 2 Jahre.



Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie definierten Spezifikationen



Das Produkt unterliegt einer 2-jährigen Garantie. Diese gilt für mögliche Herstellungs- oder Funktionsfehler mit Ausnahme von Schäden, die durch unsachgemäßen Gebrauch oder äußere Einflüsse entstanden sind

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	RCF	Stückzahl pro Artikel
CCAN-R24-001	Modell Flow R24	21420 xg	1
CCAN-A11-001	Festwinkelrotor für 8 Röhrchen à 5 ml	18461 xg	1
CCAN-A12-001	Festwinkelrotor für 44 Röhrchen à 2 ml	22388 xg	1
CCAN-A13-001	Festwinkelrotor für 4 Streifen mit je 8 PCR-Röhrchen	15397 xg	1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-R24-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868119130
CCAN-A11-001	10	2,00	84211920	08434868119161
CCAN-A12-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119154
CCAN-A13-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868119147

